%Ot found or type unknown

GLACIER INDIA

(1SO,CE,WHO,GMP,FDA 17025:2017 Certified)

age

Item Name :

Item Code :

Item Description :

Volumetric Flask

888.2008.01

Glacier Volumetric Flasks, blown in Polypropylene, are strong, unbreakable and have
good contact clarity. These autoclavable flasks are provided with screw caps to prevent
leakage. Material :PP

Item Image :

Cat. No.

888.2008.01

888.2008.02

888.2008.03

888.2008.04

888.2008.05

888.2008.06

Particulars

25 ml

50 ml

100 ml

250 ml

500 ml

1000 ml

Packing

6 Pcs

6 Pcs

6 Pcs

3 Pcs

3 Pcs

2 Pcs

t found or



# 44, Vikas puri, P.O.Ind.Estate, Jagadhri Road, +0171 — 2698107 info@glacierindia.com

A/Cantt-133 006. Haryana, India. https://www.glacierindia.com




