

GLACIER INDIA

(ISO,CE,WHO,GMP,FDA 17025:2017 Certified)



Item Name : Volumetric Flask

Item Code : 888.2008.01

Item Description :

Glacier Volumetric Flasks, blown in Polypropylene, are strong, unbreakable and have good contact clarity. These autoclavable flasks are provided with screw caps to prevent leakage. Material :PP

Item Image :



Cat. No.	Particulars	Packing
888.2008.01	25 ml	6 Pcs
888.2008.02	50 ml	6 Pcs
888.2008.03	100 ml	6 Pcs
888.2008.04	250 ml	3 Pcs
888.2008.05	500 ml	3 Pcs
888.2008.06	1000 ml	2 Pcs

44, Vikas puri, P.O.Ind.Estate, Jagadhri Road,
A/Cantt-133 006. Haryana, India.

+0171 – 2698107

info@glacierindia.com

<https://www.glacierindia.com>